New Mexico Finance Authority
Public Project Revolving Fund

Cash Position
Estimated Based on August Loan Approvals

Cash Position as of August 13, 2012

Less: Loans in Closing Queue

Cityof TorC
Cityof Tor C

City of Grants

Las Vegas SD
Torrance Co FD
Town of Tatum
Town of Hagerman
Town of Clayton
Thoreau WSD
Socorro County
East Torance SWCD

Less: Loans up for August Approval

Sandoval County
Sierra County

Cuba Soil & Water
Dexter CSD #18
Village of Angel Fire
Cuba Independent SD
Grant Cliff/Gila VFD

Plus: Interest Earnings

Plus: Loan Pre-Payments in-Hand

Available for Additional Lending

1,425,990
165,741
192,043

3,650,000
203,000

98,166
91,350
87,867
257,921

1,129,524

698,700

4,400,000
4,985,000
196,326
450,000
58,439
600,000
96,131

34,255,715 Project Closing Date
8,000,302
2737-PP 08/17/12
2613-PP 08/17/12
2734-PP 08/17/12
2754-PP 08/17/12
2748-PP 08/31/12
2751-PP 08/31/12
2753-PP 09/14/12
2818-PP 10/12/12
2814-PP 10/19/12
2681-PP TBD
2695-PP TBD
10,785,896
October
November
November
November
November
November
November
91,040
15,560,557

Note: @ 5 loans per month at $600,000 per loan is $3,000,000 per month =5 months with final closings in March 2013
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